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Hungary Task Force on Protection from Sexual Exploitation and Abuse (PSEA)
PSEA Focal Points and confidential reporting channels

ORGANIZATION PSEA FOCAL POINT CONFIDENTIAL REPORTING CHANNEL

Cordelia Patricia Csemer psea@cordelia.hu

Helga Szabd panaszkezeles@devaifogado.hu
Zita Rihay-Kovacs elmondom@Ilutheran.hu
psea@dorcas.hu

j.bozsoky@dorcas.hu
l.bulyaki@dorcas.hu

Bozsoky Julia

Dorcas Ministries , .
Laszlé Bukyaki

Foodbank Anett Hoffmann foodbankbudapest@gmail.com

szakmaicsoport@baptistasegely.hu
Hungarian Baptist Aid Andrea Simonné Szlics https://www.baptistasegely.hu/kapcsolat
https://hbaid.org/contact-us

Hungarian Helsinki Committee Eszter Benkd helsinki@helsinki.hu

Hungarian Interchurch Aid Kinga Hajaszné Dékany safeguarding@hia.hu

Hungarian Red Cross Agnes Szilagyi https://ifrc.integrityline.org/
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Hungarian Reformed Church Aid
Kék Vonal

Kincso Foundation
/ Nestingplay

Menedék Hungarian
Association for Migrants

Mental Health for Wellbeing
Foundation / Calm School
Migration Aid

Next Step

Hungarian Charity Service
of the Order of Malta

Piarista Order

Pressley Ridge Hungary
Foundation / NoBadKid

Romaversitas

Terre des homme

Krisztina Csordas

Eszter Toth
Orsolya Taler

Eszter Harsanyi

Vivien Vadasi
Krisztina Kovacs

Réka Szigeti
Agnes Juhész

Andras Siewert

Noémi Ambrus Kiry
Adrienn Anita Toth

Natasha Pavlovski

Andrea Gruber

Pasko Ildikd

Kocze Angéla

Judith Németh-Almasi
Corina Popa

psea@jobbadni.hu

https://weareallin.iom.int/

taler.orsolya@kek-vonal.hu

eszter.harsanyi@nestingplay.com

panasz@menedek.hu
https://menedek.hu/form/contact
https://menedek.hu/en/form/contact

szigeti.reka@nyugizona.hu
juhasz.agnes@nyugizona.hu

siewert@migaid.org

kirynoemi@nextstepeu.org
info@nextstepeu.org

toth.adrienn.anita@maltai.hu
https://panaszbejelento.maltai.hu/

ukranprogram@budapest.piarista.hu

andrea.gruber@nobadkid.org

panasz@romaversitas.hu

concern@tdh.hqg
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bejelentes@utcarollakasba.hu
Utcardl Lakasba! Egyesiilet (ULE) Csilla Hajdu https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMdhhrrGxJpmdTolLp8cuP
d4XzT0Soz6YPPTaaFpH MhYoWPQ/viewform

Viktoria Petrovszka jednisty@jednisty.org

inspector@unhcr.org
https://www.unhcr.org/igo-complaints.html

Alexandra Takacs

Pilar Gonzalez integrityl @unicef.org
Edina Tordai etordai@unicef.org

UNICEF

investigation@who.int
https://secure.ethicspoint.eu/domain/media/en/qui/108001/index.html

WHO Haris Hajrulahovic

3 War Child /

Ivett Kovacs kovacsi@partnershungary.hu
Partners Hungary

Each organization ensures that:

1. the contact list is kept up to date;

2. the PSEA Focal Points are trained and supported in performing their functions, both internally and at the inter-agency level;

3. GBV and child protection referral pathways are incorporated into internal standard operating procedures and protocols for supporting victims of SEA;
4. awareness raising activities on PSEA are regularly conducted both internally and with the affected community.
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